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QleanAir SF 2000/4000/6000 X
— An efficient smoking cabin
for professional environments

Model

SF2000 X
Open/Closed

SF4000 X
Open/Closed

SF6000 X
Open/Closed

Width
Height
Depth

Assembly height

Material

Weight

1200 mm
2170 mm
1053 mm
2300 mm

Aluminum/glass/
steel/MDF

175/192 kg

1920 mm
2170 mm
1406 mm
2300 mm

Aluminum/glass/
steel/MDF

235/257 kg

2333 mm
2170 mm
1406 mm
2300 mm

Aluminum/glass/
steel/MDF

280/310 kg

Capacity

Smokers

4500 cigarettes/
service

Upto?2

4500 cigarettes/
service

Upto4

9000 cigarettes/
service

Upto6

Airflow

Particle filters

1. Optimized capturing zone with high airflow
Gas filter

Up to 900 m%/h

Up to 900 m?¥h

Up to 1050 m3/h

ePM165% (F7) + HEPA 14

Multiple layers of activated carbon filters

2. Multi-stage filter capture gases and particles ~ Seundlevel

Power supply
3. Cleaned air is released without detectable
traces of cigarette smoke

Energy
consumption

Control

<30-47 dB(A)

100/220-240V, ~50-60 Hz

60-230W

IR sensor

Certifications

4. Fireproof, airtight disposal of ashes and C
and compliance

cigarette ends
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An efficient smoking cabin
for professional environments

Introducing the new SF 4000 X/6000 X, our most space
efficient cabins with a roomier smoking zone. Suitable for spaces
with frequent usage, like offices, production facilities, lunchrooms
and other designated areas. SF 2000 X is the first cabin for 1-2
persons in this product line, with a footprint of only 1,2 m? The
smoke is efficiently captured before it spreads. Harmful odors,
gases, and particles are removed through a multi-stage filtration
system before releasing the cleaned air back into the room. The
patented AHS system disposes of ash and cigarette ends, safely,
odorless and smoke-free.
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The QleanAir
Difference

With a significant impact on health,
performance, and quality there are
few things as important as clean air.
We deliver clean air as a service with
hassle-free installation, maintenance,
upgrades and filter changes. With
ourunique Lifetime Performance
Guarantee, we can guarantee your
air quality over time.



