

SF 2000 X 4000 X 6000 X



 Space efficient

 HEPA 14 filtration

 Increased work efficiency

 Clean, quiet and odorless

 Hassle-free installation and use

 Lifetime Performance Guarantee

QleanAir SF 2000/4000/6000 X

– An efficient smoking cabin for professional environments



1. Optimized capturing zone with high airflow
2. Multi-stage filter capture gases and particles
3. Cleaned air is released without detectable traces of cigarette smoke
4. Fireproof, airtight disposal of ashes and cigarette ends

Model	SF 2000 X Open/Closed	SF 4000 X Open/Closed	SF 6000 X Open/Closed
Width	1200 mm	1920 mm	2333 mm
Height	2170 mm	2170 mm	2170 mm
Depth	1053 mm	1406 mm	1406 mm
Assembly height	2300 mm	2300 mm	2300 mm
Material	Aluminum/glass/ steel/MDF	Aluminum/glass/ steel/MDF	Aluminum/glass/ steel/MDF
Weight	175/192 kg	235/257 kg	280/310 kg
Capacity	4500 cigarettes/ service	4500 cigarettes/ service	9000 cigarettes/ service
Smokers	Up to 2	Up to 4	Up to 6
Airflow	Up to 900 m ³ /h	Up to 900 m ³ /h	Up to 1050 m ³ /h
Particle filters	ePM1 65% (F7) + HEPA 14		
Gas filter	Multiple layers of activated carbon filters		
Sound level	<30-47 dB(A)		
Power supply	100/220-240V, ~50-60 Hz		
Energy consumption	60-230W		
Control	IR sensor		
Certifications and compliance			

An efficient smoking cabin for professional environments

Introducing the new SF 4000 X/6000 X, our most space efficient cabins with a roomier smoking zone. Suitable for spaces with frequent usage, like offices, production facilities, lunchrooms and other designated areas. SF 2000 X is the first cabin for 1-2 persons in this product line, with a footprint of only 1,2 m². The smoke is efficiently captured before it spreads. Harmful odors, gases, and particles are removed through a multi-stage filtration system before releasing the cleaned air back into the room. The patented AHS system disposes of ash and cigarette ends, safely, odorless and smoke-free.

The QleanAir Difference

With a significant impact on health, performance, and quality there are few things as important as clean air. We deliver clean air as a service with hassle-free installation, maintenance, upgrades and filter changes. With our unique Lifetime Performance Guarantee, we can guarantee your air quality over time.